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Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep

Cou Henri Faber 40-49 1 D4 D4 D3 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D3 D3 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 10 17 0,588 74 59 15 7. 5. 40-49

US Kees Boon 40-49 2 V5 D2 D1 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 13 17 0,765 75 49 26 3. 3. 40-49

AEW Peter Bijker 40-49 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 16 17 0,941 83 44 39 1. 1. 40-49

d Art Jan Somers 40-49 4 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 15 17 0,882 80 41 39 2. 2. 40-49

Zaïr Diot Maingy 40-49 5 D3 V5 D1 D4 D1 D2 D2 V5 V5 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 8 17 0,471 63 63 0 11. 8. 40-49

d Art Joris Somers 40-49 6 D0 D2 D2 D4 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V3 V5 V5 D2 10 17 0,588 64 51 13 8. 6. 40-49

AEW Edwin Treffers 40-49 7 D3 D3 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 12 17 0,706 73 46 27 4. 4. 40-49

SCA Bert van Til 50-59 8 V5 D3 D4 V5 V5 D2 D1 V5 V5 D2 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 11 17 0,647 71 50 21 6. 1. 50-59

KMSV Mark de Jong 40-49 9 D2 D3 D4 D2 D1 D1 D4 D1 D1 D1 V5 D2 V5 D3 D3 D3 V5 3 17 0,176 46 78 -32 16. 10. 40-49

CT Paul de Ridder 50-59 10 D4 D4 D4 D4 D3 D3 V5 D1 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 9 17 0,529 71 58 13 10. 2. 50-59

Omni Leo Pasmans 60-69 11 V5 V5 D4 D4 V5 D2 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 12 17 0,706 76 56 20 5. 1. 60-69

Pal Bert de Groot 40-49 12 V5 D2 D3 D2 V5 D1 V5 V5 D3 D2 D4 V5 V5 V3 V5 V5 V5 10 17 0,588 65 61 4 9. 7. 40-49

Antw Ludgard Verreth D 40-49 13 D2 D2 D1 D0 D2 D3 D2 D1 V5 D1 D2 D0 V5 V3 D2 D3 V5 4 17 0,235 39 72 -33 14. 1. D 40-49

Cou Peter van Stipdonk 40-49 14 V5 D2 D2 D2 D2 V5 D0 D4 D1 D3 D4 D3 D2 V5 D4 D1 V5 4 17 0,235 50 78 -28 13. 9. 40-49

Zaír Ton Langeweg 60-69 15 D3 D1 D0 D0 D1 D1 D0 D1 V5 D2 D1 D0 D2 D4 V5 D3 V1 3 17 0,176 30 71 -41 17. 3. 60-69

Zaír Jos Vedder 60-69 16 D1 D0 D2 D1 D4 D1 D0 D1 V5 D0 D2 D3 V4 V5 D4 D0 V5 4 17 0,235 38 75 -37 15. 2. 60-69

Wez Guy Wouters 50-59 17 D3 D3 D2 D1 V5 D1 D3 D3 V5 D3 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 8 17 0,471 61 62 -1 12. 3. 50-59

Sca Dinie Evers D 60-69 18 D3 D0 D0 D1 D2 V5 D2 D1 D4 D4 D1 D4 D2 D2 D0 D1 D1 1 17 0,059 33 78 -45 18. 1. D 60-69

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats

1. 40-49 1

2. 40-49 2

3. 40-49 3

4. 40-49 4

5. 60-69 1

6. 50-59 1

7. 40-49 5

8. 40-49 6

9. 40-49 7

10. 50-59 2

11. 40-49 8

12. 50-59 3

13. 40-49 9

14. D 40-49 1

15. 60-69 2

16. 40-49 10

17. 60-69 3

18. D 60-69 1
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Meldingen

Geen Logische Fouten

AEW Peter Bijker 3

Einduitslag Poule Unique
Ver Naam Nr

d Art Jan Somers 4

US Kees Boon 2

AEW Edwin Treffers 7

Omni Leo Pasmans 11

SCA Bert van Til 8

Cou Henri Faber 1

d Art Joris Somers 6

Pal Bert de Groot 12

CT Paul de Ridder 10

Zaïr Diot Maingy 5

Wez Guy Wouters 17

Cou Peter van Stipdonk 14

Antw Ludgard Verreth 13

Zaír Jos Vedder 16

KMSV Mark de Jong 9

Zaír Ton Langeweg 15

Sca Dinie Evers 18
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Frl Loek Schoep 60-69 1 D1 D2 V5 V5 V5 D2 D2 D3 V5 V5 D4 V5 6 12 0,500 44 46 -2 7. 1. 60-69

Rap Roland van der Zee 40-49 2 V5 D4 V5 V5 D4 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 9 12 0,750 57 38 19 2. 2. 40-49

Cou Gerard Horsten 40-49 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 12 12 1,000 59 28 31 1. 1. 40-49

d Art Roger van de Werf 40-49 4 D1 D3 D2 V5 V5 D2 D2 D3 D1 V5 V5 V5 5 12 0,417 39 50 -11 10. 8. 40-49

BG Siem Kamp 70+ 5 D2 D2 D2 D1 V5 V5 V5 D4 D3 D4 V5 D4 4 12 0,333 42 52 -10 11. 1. 70+

Rap Nick v Gasteren 40-49 6 D2 V5 D4 D4 D4 D3 D3 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 5 12 0,417 49 53 -4 9. 7. 40-49

Dev Bas vd Moosdijk 40-49 7 V5 D3 D3 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 D2 D3 V5 V5 7 12 0,583 47 39 8 4. 4. 40-49

Omni Paul de Lessine 40-49 8 V5 V5 D2 V5 D3 V5 D2 V5 D3 V5 D3 V5 7 12 0,583 48 38 10 3. 3. 40-49

MVO Ruby de Wilde D 50-59 9 V5 D4 D0 V5 V5 D4 D4 D0 D2 D3 D2 V5 4 12 0,333 39 53 -14 12. 1. D 50-59

Dev Michelle Jonkhout D 40-49 10 D4 D1 D3 V5 V5 D4 V3 V5 V5 D4 D1 V5 6 12 0,500 45 45 0 6. 1. D 40-49

d Arta Marc Heijdt 40-49 11 D4 D2 D2 D3 V5 D3 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 12 0,500 46 49 -3 8. 6. 40-49

Dev Stephan Warren 40-49 12 V5 D3 D3 D4 D4 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 6 12 0,500 51 44 7 5. 5. 40-49

Omni Tine Rutgers D 40-49 13 D3 D4 D1 D3 V5 D3 D1 D0 D3 D4 D1 D0 1 12 0,083 28 59 -31 13. 2. D 40-49

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats

1. 40-49 1

2. 40-49 2

3. 40-49 3

4. 40-49 4

5. 40-49 5

6. D 40-49 1

7. 60-69 1

8. 40-49 6

9. 40-49 7

10. 40-49 8

11. 70+ 1

12. D 50-59 1

13. D 40-49 2
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Cou Gerard Horsten 3

Einduitslag Poule Unique
Ver Naam Nr

Rap Roland van der Zee 2

Omni Paul de Lessine 8

Dev Bas vd Moosdijk 7

Dev Stephan Warren 12

Dev Michelle Jonkhout 10

Frl Loek Schoep 1

d Arta Marc Heijdt 11

Rap Nick v Gasteren 6

d Art Roger van de Werf 4

BG Siem Kamp 5

MVO Ruby de Wilde 9

Omni Tine Rutgers 13


